Technical data sheet
Optical data transmission
Part no.: 50134429
DDLS 548i 120.3 L
Contents
 -
 -
 -

Interface: PROFINET
Connection: Connector, M12
Part number code
DDLS Optical transceiver for digital data transmission
5XXX Series
508i: without integrated web server for remote diagnostics
508i: with integrated web server for remote diagnostics
538: without integrated web server for remote diagnostics (EtherCAT)
548i: with integrated web server for remote diagnostics
YYY Range for data transmission in m
Z Frequency of the transmitter
0: Frequency F0
1: Frequency F1
2: Frequency F2
3: Frequency F3
4: Frequency F4
A Option
L: integrated laser alignment aid (for transmitter/receiver)
n/a: standard
Part designation: DDLS 5XXX YYY.Z A B CC
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
We reserve the right to make technical
changes
In der Braike 1, D-73277 Owen/Germany Phone: +49 7021 573-0 • Fax: +49 7021 573-199 eng • 2026-02-11 5 /8
Optical data transmission • Part no.: 50134429 • DDLS 548i 120.3 L
Part number code
B Special equipment
H: with heating
n/a: no special equipment
CC Special equipment
W: transmission optics with larger opening angle (on request)
n/a: no special equipment
Notes
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
We reserve the right to make technical
changes
In der Braike 1, D-73277 Owen/Germany Phone: +49 7021 573-0 • Fax: +49 7021 573-199 eng • 2026-02-11
Note
 ª A list with all available device types can be found on the Leuze website at www.leuze.com.
6 /8
Observe intended use!
 ª This product is not a safety sensor and is not intended as personnel protection.